
 
 
 

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST  
 

Collection: Papers of Papers of S. F. Tillman, 1971-1971 [NAID 63557244] 
 

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal 
 

 
 

PERSONAL PAPERS OF S. F. TILLMAN 
 
 
Creator:  Tillman, Stephen Frederick, 1900-1977 
  
Biographical sketch: 
Stephen F. Tillman was a Colonel in the U.S. Army, civil servant, genealogist, and author. 
 
Scope and content note: 
This collection consists of a manuscript by Stephen F. Tillman entitled “”To Be, Rather Than 
Seem to Be”. The manuscript is a genealogical history of the descendants of Thomas Moorman 
which, according to the manuscript, includes Andrew Johnson and Lyndon B. Johnson.  
 

• Date range of collection: 1971-1971 
• 5 linear inches 
• Not available for research 
• 1 series 

 
 
 

FOLDER TITLE LIST 
 

Box 
Number 

Folder Title  Inclusive Dates 

1 
1 
1 
1 

S. F. Tillman Manuscript [1 of 4] 
S. F. Tillman Manuscript [2 of 4] 
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